
Provisional Results  -  Race 11

RGB
Championship

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 5 Scott MITTELL 12 1:10.4714:18.00 10 79.1878.04Mittell MC-52BR

2 2 John CUTMORE 12 1:10.5814:19.16 9 79.0677.941.16Spire GT3 SR

3 6 Alastair BOULTON 12 1:10.9314:23.42 8 78.6777.555.42Spire GT3R

4 30 Oliver HEWITT 12 1:11.9014:36.79 8 77.6176.3718.79Spire GT3R

5 12 David WALE 12 1:11.7414:37.19 6 77.7876.3319.19Spire GT3R

6 50 Tim HOVERD 12 1:13.0314:52.42 9 76.4175.0334.42AB/Tim Hoverd Sabre T2AR

7 49 Tony GAUNT 12 1:13.2114:53.58 11 76.2274.9335.58Wolfe TG03R

8 36 Duncan HORLOR 12 1:10.9314:58.83 8 78.6774.5040.83Spire GT3R

9 33 Daniel LARNER 12 1:12.4615:03.48 7 77.0174.1145.48Mittell MC-52R

10 63 Colin CHAPMAN 12 1:14.1915:07.34 8 75.2173.8049.34BDN S3R

11 21 Jason STOWE 12 1:13.5215:07.69 11 75.9073.7749.69Spire GT3R

12 46 Charlie THOMAS 12 1:14.3515:17.27 8 75.0573.0059.27Pell Genesis EVOR

13 72 Jonathan McGILL 12 1:14.0915:21.36 3 75.3172.681:03.36Spire GT3R

14 23 Doug LAGUE 12 1:13.8615:21.73 9 75.5572.651:03.73Spire GT3R

15 45 Ian KEMPSON 11 1:16.0014:27.71 8 73.4270.741 LapMK ContourR

Not-Classified
43 Paul ROGERS 10 1:10.73DNF 4 78.89Contour RGB09 12:48.95 72.57R

60 Arthur ROGERSON 10 1:21.74DNF 5 68.27Spire GTR 14:09.77 65.66R

68 Adrian MOORE 7 1:13.66DNF 4 75.75AB Sabre G1 8:54.59 73.07R

84 Robert GARDINER 1 1:53.12DNF 1 49.33Spire GT3 1:53.12 49.33R

Fastest Lap

Scott MITTELL 1:10.47 105 Mittell MC-52B 79.18R  

Non-Starters
44 Mark BETTS Spire GT3R

19 Jul 15 10:41Anglesey CoastalStart Time : 10:24

www.750mc.co.uk

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Disklok RGB Championship (Class R)  -  Race 11

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

2 1:16.90 2 2:27.93 2 3:39.29 5 4:51.33 5 6:02.01 5 7:12.72 5 8:23.59 5 9:34.45 5 10:45.21 5 11:55.68

5 1:17.90 5 2:28.61 5 3:39.78 2 4:51.69 2 6:02.64 2 7:13.77 2 8:24.82 2 9:35.57 2 10:46.15 2 11:56.73

6 1:18.20 6 2:29.60 6 3:40.81 6 4:52.09 6 6:03.30 6 7:14.50 6 8:25.90 6 9:36.83 6 10:48.62 6 11:59.81

36 1:18.81 36 2:30.75 36 3:42.11 36 4:53.33 36 6:04.59 36 7:16.13 36 8:28.09 36 9:39.02 36 10:50.00 30 12:11.79

43 1:19.33 43 2:31.15 43 3:43.18 43 4:53.91 43 6:05.42 43 7:16.68 43 8:28.85 43 9:39.89 43 10:50.84 12 12:12.58

30 1:19.57 30 2:32.15 30 3:45.02 30 4:57.64 30 6:10.00 30 7:21.94 60 8:30.25 *1 30 9:46.32 30 10:58.30 50 12:25.52

12 1:20.25 12 2:33.01 12 3:46.27 12 4:58.89 12 6:11.15 12 7:22.89 30 8:34.42 12 9:46.81 12 10:59.24 49 12:26.88

50 1:21.33 50 2:35.64 50 3:49.59 50 5:03.32 50 6:16.74 50 7:30.27 12 8:34.84 60 9:53.63 *1 50 11:09.51 36 12:34.67

49 1:22.03 49 2:36.86 49 3:50.42 49 5:04.16 49 6:17.76 49 7:31.26 50 8:43.38 50 9:56.48 49 11:11.58 33 12:36.74

33 1:22.30 72 2:39.17 72 3:53.26 72 5:07.49 72 6:22.45 72 7:36.67 49 8:44.53 49 9:57.81 60 11:18.32 *1 63 12:38.28

72 1:23.49 63 2:40.13 63 3:55.30 63 5:09.62 63 6:24.20 63 7:38.64 72 8:51.09 72 10:05.40 33 11:21.69 21 12:39.54

63 1:24.21 21 2:41.11 21 3:55.84 21 5:10.43 21 6:24.69 68 7:39.28 63 8:52.84 63 10:07.03 63 11:23.04 46 12:45.61

46 1:24.90 46 2:42.29 68 3:57.51 68 5:11.17 68 6:25.39 21 7:39.75 68 8:54.59 33 10:09.03 21 11:25.58 60 12:46.54 *1

21 1:25.25 68 2:42.43 46 3:58.44 46 5:13.48 46 6:28.43 33 7:42.68 21 8:54.76 21 10:11.31 46 11:28.00 43 12:48.95

23 1:25.63 45 2:46.99 33 4:03.13 33 5:16.56 33 6:29.24 46 7:43.44 33 8:55.14 46 10:12.60 72 11:36.76 72 12:51.50

68 1:26.53 33 2:47.54 45 4:04.45 23 5:24.84 23 6:39.74 23 7:54.06 46 8:58.25 23 10:23.57 23 11:37.43 23 12:52.08

45 1:28.00 23 2:54.88 23 4:09.19 45 5:29.39 45 6:47.32 45 8:04.09 23 9:08.95 45 10:36.41 45 11:52.86

60 1:33.25 60 2:58.06 60 4:20.70 60 5:43.27 60 7:05.01 45 9:20.41

84 1:53.12
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Disklok RGB Championship (Class R)  -  Race 11

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20

Time

5 13:06.65 5 14:18.00

2 13:07.57 2 14:19.16

45 13:10.76 *1 6 14:23.42

6 13:11.43 45 14:27.71 *1

30 13:24.33 30 14:36.79

12 13:25.08 12 14:37.19

50 13:38.92 50 14:52.42

49 13:40.09 49 14:53.58

36 13:47.26 36 14:58.83

33 13:50.46 33 15:03.48

63 13:52.75 63 15:07.34

21 13:53.06 21 15:07.69

46 14:01.69 46 15:17.27

72 14:06.30 72 15:21.36

23 14:06.57 23 15:21.73

60 14:09.77 *1
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Disklok RGB Championship (Class R)

LAP TIMES  -  Race 11

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John CUTMORE

1 1:16.90 1:11.03 1:11.36 1:12.40 1:10.95 1:11.13 1:11.05 1:10.75 1:10.58 1:10.58

11 1:10.84 1:11.59

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Scott MITTELL

1 1:17.90 1:10.71 1:11.17 1:11.55 1:10.68 1:10.71 1:10.87 1:10.86 1:10.76 1:10.47

11 1:10.97 1:11.35

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alastair BOULTON

1 1:18.20 1:11.40 1:11.21 1:11.28 1:11.21 1:11.20 1:11.40 1:10.93 1:11.79 1:11.19

11 1:11.62 1:11.99

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WALE

1 1:20.25 1:12.76 1:13.26 1:12.62 1:12.26 1:11.74 1:11.95 1:11.97 1:12.43 1:13.34

11 1:12.50 1:12.11

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason STOWE

1 1:25.25 1:15.86 1:14.73 1:14.59 1:14.26 1:15.06 1:15.01 1:16.55 1:14.27 1:13.96

11 1:13.52 1:14.63

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Doug LAGUE

1 1:25.63 1:29.25 1:14.31 1:15.65 1:14.90 1:14.32 1:14.89 1:14.62 1:13.86 1:14.65

11 1:14.49 1:15.16

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Oliver HEWITT

1 1:19.57 1:12.58 1:12.87 1:12.62 1:12.36 1:11.94 1:12.48 1:11.90 1:11.98 1:13.49

11 1:12.54 1:12.46

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel LARNER

1 1:22.30 1:25.24 1:15.59 1:13.43 1:12.68 1:13.44 1:12.46 1:13.89 1:12.66 1:15.05

11 1:13.72 1:13.02

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Duncan HORLOR

1 1:18.81 1:11.94 1:11.36 1:11.22 1:11.26 1:11.54 1:11.96 1:10.93 1:10.98 1:44.67

11 1:12.59 1:11.57

43

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul ROGERS

1 1:19.33 1:11.82 1:12.03 1:10.73 1:11.51 1:11.26 1:12.17 1:11.04 1:10.95 1:58.11
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45

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian KEMPSON

1 1:28.00 1:18.99 1:17.46 1:24.94 1:17.93 1:16.77 1:16.32 1:16.00 1:16.45 1:17.90

11 1:16.95

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie THOMAS

1 1:24.90 1:17.39 1:16.15 1:15.04 1:14.95 1:15.01 1:14.81 1:14.35 1:15.40 1:17.61

11 1:16.08 1:15.58

49

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony GAUNT

1 1:22.03 1:14.83 1:13.56 1:13.74 1:13.60 1:13.50 1:13.27 1:13.28 1:13.77 1:15.30

11 1:13.21 1:13.49

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim HOVERD

1 1:21.33 1:14.31 1:13.95 1:13.73 1:13.42 1:13.53 1:13.11 1:13.10 1:13.03 1:16.01

11 1:13.40 1:13.50

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Arthur ROGERSON

1 1:33.25 1:24.81 1:22.64 1:22.57 1:21.74 1:25.24 1:23.38 1:24.69 1:28.22 1:23.23

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Colin CHAPMAN

1 1:24.21 1:15.92 1:15.17 1:14.32 1:14.58 1:14.44 1:14.20 1:14.19 1:16.01 1:15.24

11 1:14.47 1:14.59

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adrian MOORE

1 1:26.53 1:15.90 1:15.08 1:13.66 1:14.22 1:13.89 1:15.31

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan McGILL

1 1:23.49 1:15.68 1:14.09 1:14.23 1:14.96 1:14.22 1:14.42 1:14.31 1:31.36 1:14.74

11 1:14.80 1:15.06

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert GARDINER

1 1:53.12
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